
430

390

43
0

39
0

R40 (x4
) R20

(x4)

Roca Sanitario, S.A.
Avda. Diagonal, 513
08029 Barcelona
SPAIN
www.roca.com

productsupport.rs@roca.net
soporteproducto.rs@roca.net

A
87

00
02

56
6c

ROMA
40 A870P10400

1 2

x4

21

40
25

< 25

3 34

Min. 60 Min. 60

[mm][mm]

[mm]

1

2

x4

4

12

Min.
20

Ø10

[mm]

+X


